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Rank Champ
No
1st 680
2nd 575
3rd 373
4th 600
5th 573
6th 520
7th 087
8th 374
9th 173
10th 516
11th 346
12th 359
13th 169
14th 206
15th 160
16th 003
17th 055
18th 020
18th 043
18th 044
18th 147

Sail
No

47621
46007

49000

49180

42010
47797

46465

45757

45500
46623

46771

48800
44888

44946

44929

28862

46703

35437

45794

44513

47533

Marine Insurance Since 1826

ect Topper 4.2

Whitstable

NS4 4.2 Final Results

Overall

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name

Harry Mills

Thomas
Matthews

MuEn Zhong

Oscar Lay

Meg Webb

Charles
Wood

Callum
Harris

James Broad

Faith Turner

Sam Dence

Henry Noel

Cicely Blair
Toby Turner
Elliott
Fleming

Ralph
Hadley

Elliot James
Sam Mason
Guy
Grundon
Jonathan
Shields

Ethan Leigh

Hari Clark

Club

Saltash SC

Grafham Water SC
Island Barn Reservoir
SC

Desborough SC,
IBRSC

Warsash SC
Warsash SC

Shoreham SC
Hill Head SC/Poole
YC

Snettisham Beach SC

Island Barn Reservoir
SC
Warsash SC

St Andrews SC
Snettisham Beach SC

Tankerton Bay SC

Tankerton Bay SC

Whitstable YC

Silver Wing SC

Tankerton Bay SC

Chipstead
SC/Tonbridge Town
SC

Tankerton Bay SC

Draycote Water SC

Country RYA
Sailing
Age

14
14

12

13

13
16

14

12

13
12

12

13
12

14

12

14

13

15

1

15

12

Gender R1
M 4.0
M 2.0
M 3.0
M 1.0
F 7.0
M 14.0
M 8.0
M 6.0
F 13.0
M 9.0
M 26.0
DNC
F 10.0
M 26.0
DNC
M 11.0
M 15.0
M 5.0
M 12.0
M 26.0
DNC
M 26.0
DNC
M 26.0
DNC
M 26.0

DNC

R2

1.0
5.0

3.0

6.0

7.0
2.0

9.0

12.0

11.0
10.0

4.0

13.0
8.0

14.0
15.0
26.0

DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC
26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

4
ITCA &

=

R3 Total Nett

1.0 6.0 6.0
2.0 9.0 9.0

3.0 9.0 9.0

4.0 11.0 11.0
7.0 21.0 21.0
6.0 220 220
10.0 27.0 27.0
11.0 290 290
8.0 32.0 320
13.0 32.0 320
5.0 35.0 35.0
12.0 35.0 35.0
9.0 43.0 43.0
26.0 51.0 510
DNC
26.0 56.0 56.0
DNC
26.0 57.0 57.0
DNC
26.0 64.0 64.0
DNC
26.0 78.0 78.0
DNC
26.0 78.0 78.0
DNC
26.0 78.0 78.0
DNC
26.0 78.0 78.0
DNC



Rank

18th

18th

18th

18th

Champ
No

339

626

384

556

Sail
No

48683

47078

46159

43178

Name

William
Sadler

Megan
Cerrato

Jess Robb

Jack Taylor

Rank Champ No Sail No Name

1 600 49180 Oscar Lay Desborough SC, IBRSC
2 575 46007 Thomas Matthews Grafham Water SC
3 373 49000 MuEn Zhong Island Barn Reservoir SC
4 680 47621  Harry Mills Saltash SC
5 003 28862  Elliot James Whitstable YC
6 374 45757  James Broad Hill Head SC/Poole YC
7 573 42010 Meg Webb Warsash SC
8 087 46465  Callum Harris Shoreham SC
9 516 46623 Sam Dence Island Barn Reservoir SC
10 359 48800 Cicely Blair St Andrews SC
1 206 44946  Elliott Fleming Tankerton Bay SC
12 055 46703 Sam Mason Silver Wing SC
13 173 45500  Faith Turner Snettisham Beach SC
14 520 47797  Charles Wood Warsash SC
15 160 44929 Ralph Hadley Tankerton Bay SC
R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank Champ No Sail No Name Club
1 680 47621  Harry Mills Saltash SC
2 520 47797  Charles Wood Warsash SC
3 373 49000 MuEn Zhong Island Barn Reservoir SC
4 346 46771  Henry Noel Warsash SC
5 575 46007 Thomas Matthews Grafham Water SC
6 600 49180 Oscar Lay Desborough SC, IBRSC
7 573 42010 Meg Webb Warsash SC
8 169 44888  Toby Turner Snettisham Beach SC
9 087 46465  Callum Harris Shoreham SC
10 516 46623 Sam Dence Island Barn Reservoir SC
1 173 45500  Faith Turner Snettisham Beach SC

Club Country

Reading SC
Warsash SC (& JETS)
Downs SC/Hythe and

Saltwood SC
Tankerton Bay SC

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Club

RYA
Sailing
Age

14

11

12

13

Country

Country

Gender R1
M 26.0
DNC
F 26.0
DNC
F 26.0
DNC
M 26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

26.0
DNC

Total

78.0

78.0

78.0

78.0

Nett

78.0

78.0

78.0

78.0

RYA Sailing Age Gender Place Points

13
14
12
14
14
12
13
14
12
13
14
13
13
16
12

RYA Sailing Age

14
16
12
12
14
13
13
12
14
12
13
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1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0

Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0



Rank Champ No Sail No Name Club Country RYA Sailing Age Gender Place Points

12 374 45757  James Broad Hill Head SC/Poole YC 12 M 12 12.0

13 359 48800 Cicely Blair St Andrews SC 13 F 13 13.0

14 206 44946  Elliott Fleming Tankerton Bay SC 14 M 14 14.0

15 160 44929 Ralph Hadley Tankerton Bay SC 12 M 15 15.0
R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Champ No Sail No Name Club Country RYA Sailing Age Gender Place Points
1 680 47621  Harry Mills Saltash SC 14 M 1 1.0
2 575 46007 Thomas Matthews Grafham Water SC 14 M 2 2.0
3 373 49000 MuEn Zhong Island Barn Reservoir SC 12 M 3 3.0
4 600 49180  Oscar Lay Desborough SC, IBRSC 13 M 4 4.0
5 346 46771  Henry Noel Warsash SC 12 M 5 5.0
6 520 47797  Charles Wood Warsash SC 16 M 6 6.0
7 573 42010 Meg Webb Warsash SC 13 F 7 7.0
8 173 45500  Faith Turner Snettisham Beach SC 13 F 8 8.0
9 169 44888  Toby Turner Snettisham Beach SC 12 M 9 9.0
10 087 46465  Callum Harris Shoreham SC 14 M 10 10.0
1 374 45757  James Broad Hill Head SC/Poole YC 12 M 1 11.0
12 359 48800 Cicely Blair St Andrews SC 13 F 12 12.0
13 516 46623 Sam Dence Island Barn Reservoir SC 12 M 13 13.0

Scoring codes used

Code Description Points

DNC Did not come to the starting area 26

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

https://www.itca-gbr.co.uk/ www.sailwave.com https://www.itca-gbr.co.uk/
eventsmanager@itca-gbr.co.uk eventsmanager@itca-gbr.co.uk




